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CORNEDBEEF AND COMPANY INC 1. On01/07/2023 M. Page, Esq. S. Ross, Esq. L. C. Rutzinski, ASAC August 14, 2023, August 21, 2023, Roanoke Regional Office
CORNED BEEF & CO BAR & GRILL between 12:55 AM and A. Horton, SA at 11:00 a.m. at 11:00 a.m. 2943 Peters Creek Road, NW
107 S JEFFERSON ST 01:00 AM, the licensee A. D. McClure, SA Suite D
ROANOKE, VA 24011-1305 allowed the consumption L. E. Blanks, SA Roanoke, Virginia 24019-3518
of alcoholic beverages R. Goff, SA
License No.: upon the licensed
053833— WINE AND BEER ON AND OFF PREMISES | premises by two persons
053833- MIXED BEVERAGE RESTAURANT who the licensee knew or
had reason to believe were
Administrative Case No.: 013358008 intoxicated, in violation of

Sections 4.1-202, 4.1-225
1.b., 4.1-225 1.j. and 4.1-
305 of the Code of Virginia
and 3 VAC 5-50-10.

2. 0On01/07/2023 at
approximately 12:55 AM,
the licensee sold alcoholic
beverages to two persons
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who the licensee knew or
had reason at the time to
believe were intoxicated,
in violation of Sections 4.1-
202, 4.1-225 1.b. and 4.1-
304 A. of the Code of
Virginia and 3 VAC 5-50-
10.

TJs PLACE INC 1. On5/26/2023 at M. Page, Esq. A. Beyer, SA August 14, 2023, August 21, 2023, Roanoke Regional Office

Tis approximately 4:40pm, the A. F. Cathell, SA at 2:00 p.m. at 2:00 p.m. 2943 Peters Creek Road, NW

4538 STATE PARK RD licensee sold alcoholic T. L. Smith, SA Suite D

DUBLIN, VA 24084 beverages to a person who Roanoke, Virginia 24019-3518
the licensee knew or had

MAILING ADDRESS: reason at the time to

TJs PLACE INC believe was less than

Tis twenty-one years of age,

6266 CARDINAL DR in violation of Sections 4.1-

DUBLIN, VA 24084-6023 202, 4.1-225 1.b., and 4.1-
304 A. of the Code of

License No.: Virginia and 3 VAC 5-50-10

753581 — WINE AND BEER ON AND OFF PREMISES | and 3 VAC 5-50-20.

Administrative Case No.: 013369432

SEVENSTARS LLC 1. On6/28/2023 at M. Page, Esq. K. A. Wilson, SA August 14, 2023, August 21, 2023, Roanoke Regional Office

THE VIRGINIAN MARKET approximately 1:26 p.m., T. L. Smith, SA at 3:00 p.m. at 3:00 p.m. 2943 Peters Creek Road, NW
8591 LEE HWY the licensee sold alcoholic Suite D
TROUTVILLE, VA 24175-7541 beverages to a person who Roanoke, Virginia 24019-3518
the licensee knew or had
MAILING ADDRESS: reason at the time to
SEVENSTARS LLC believe was less than
THE VIRGINIAN MARKET twenty-one years of age,
2710 MATTHEW DR in violation of Sections 4.1-
VINTON, VA 24179 202, 4.1-225 1.b., and 4.1-
304 A. of the Code of
License No.: Virginia and 3 VAC 5-50-10
092142— WINE AND BEER OFF PREMISES and 3 VAC 5-50-20.
Administrative Case No.: 013379707
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